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PARTS FOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLES
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0y ] B

£4-53 D £3.04 i £3.31

CHAIN LUBE  BRAKE CLEANER FOAM CLEANER COCKPIT SHINE

PART NO. SFX081278/S S < PART NO. SFX081104/S & »  PART NO. SFX081208/S S ~  PART NO. SFX081209/S

£3.36 £3.32 £2348 4

£15.52

| MAINTENANCE 1 GLASS/MIRROR SPRAYER
SPRAY CLEANER BOTTLE ILTR VALETING KIT
— PART NO. SFX081127/S ] PART NO. SFX081207/S PART NO. S895059/S PART NO. S895668/S

£5.25 £14.°

WHEEL BRUSH 5LTR

PART NO. S895649/S PART NO. S865692/S

¥ £9.83 TIME FOR
¥ ALLOY WHEEL BRUSH SMALL s P R I N G
PART NO. S896690/S
£1 5 J1 A
ALLOY WHEEL BRUSH LARGE C L EAN |
PART NO. S896692/S .

m £25.75
M WASH BRUSH

PART NO. S895350/S




WE SUPPLY QUALITY PUMPS & INJECTORS FOR

ALL MARQUES OF TRUCKS & LCV’S

{;

DAF HP PUMP

0 445 020 007
DAF INJECTOR & e DAF INJECTOR F2R
0 445 120 007 0 445 020 150 BEBJ1D00003
0 445 120 212 0 445 020 137 g
MAKE: BOSCH MAKE: BOSCH MODEL: DAF, CF, XF, MX13
MODEL: LF45, LF55, CF65 MODEL: LF45, LF55, CF65 ENGINE: FT410, 440, 460, 510
EURO: 3 EURO: 3, 4, 5, EEV EURO: 6

MAN INJECTOR

0 445 120 217 ﬁ MAN HP PUMP VOLVO INJECTOR ﬁ
0 445 120 218 . 0 445 020 075 445 120 064 :

0 445 120 219 i 0 445 020 208 Plec 2112008

MAKE: BOSCH MAKE: BOSCH MODEL: FE240, 260, 300, 320, 340,

MODEL: TGA, TGS, TGX . MODEL: TGA, TGS, TGX FL240, 260,280, 290, 320

EURO: 3, 4, 5, EEV I EURO: 4, 5, EEV EURO: 4, 5, EEV I

SCANIA

INJECTOR MERCEDES-BENZ

UNIT PUMP MERCEDES-BENZ

0 414 701 057 INJECTOR

MAKE: BOSCH 0414 799 058 B0O3006B

MODEL: SCANIAG, P, R, T, MAKE: BOSCH MAKE: DELPHI

SERIES, 114, 124 340-480 HP MODEL: ATEGO, AXOR, ECONIC MODEL: ATEGO, AXOR, ECONIC
ENGINE: DC11, DC16 ENGINE: OM904, 906 ﬁ ENGINE: OM904, 906

« COVERAGE OF ALL MAKES & MODELS
« COMPETITIVELY PRICED SOLUTIONS INC OE NEW & SERVICE EXCHANGE
+ OWN LINE-UP OF OE-APPROVED REMAN UNITS
» 100% END-OF-LINE TESTED TO OE STANDARDS
« COST & ECO-FRIENDLY ALTERNATIVE TO NEW
+ 24-MONTH WARRANTY
« DEDICATED TECHNICAL HOTLINE
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MERITOR AIR SPRING \
TRAILER AIR BAG TO

SUIT ROR AXLE

COMPLETE ',
Part No. S15732F

J

MERCEDES AIR SPRING\
AIR BAG TO SUIT
MERCEDES AXLE
COMPLETE

Part No. S93006F

MERITOR AIR SPRING \
TRAILER AIR BAG TO

SUIT ROR AXLE H
COMPLETE ——

Part No. S15731F

>/

BPW TYPE 30K )
PLASTIC PISTON
TO SUIT BPW TYPE |

30K AXLE
Part No. S16919F

AIR SPRINGS
AT AMAZING
PRICES

BPW TYPE 30
PLASTIC PISTON
TO SUIT BPW

TYPE 30 AXLE
Part No. S16918F

LEAF SPRINGS & SUSPENSION
" Panho | oescmerion | e

S15384A
S15147A
S51231S
S15385A
S54089A
S15125A
S15199A
S15216A
S15474A
S15230A
S15206A

Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Trailing Arm
Trailing Arm
Trailing Arm
Trailing Arm
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring
Leaf Spring

£150.00
£150.00
£140.00
£95.00
£70.00
£75.00
£150.00
£75.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
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OIL BE THERE FOR YOU!

SPECIAL SPRING OFFERS!

PROTEX C2 C3 LS 5W-30
: FULLY SYNTHETIC LOW
v SAPS ENGINE OIL

PRODUCT SPECIAL VOLUME

NO. PRICE

SM535B10 £430 EACH 199L
SM535D11 £48.50 EACH 20L

A FULL RANGE OF OIL AVAILABLE.
CONTACT US TODAY FOR MORE DETAILS.

BIRMINGHAM CAMBRIDGE LEICESTER SHEFFIELD THETFORD
0121 503 8310 01223 623009 0116 296 2924 0114 229 3315 01842 880105

COVENTRY NOTTINGHAM S/NORMANTON WEST BROMWICH
02476 584485 0115 964 8545 01773 864088 0121569 8709

HINCKLEY PETERBOROUGH STOKE-ON-TRENT WOLVERHAMPTON
01455 856210 01733 852456 01782 220519 01902 874301




